Confidential Draft
1/18/12 CS4334/5/8/9
8-Pin, 24-Bit, 96 kHz Stereo D/A Converter
Features
 Complete Stereo DAC System: Interpolation,
D/A, Output Analog Filtering
 24-Bit Conversion
 96 dB Dynamic Range

CS4334/5/8/9
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
9. FUNCTIONAL COMPATIBILITY
CS4330-KS  CS4339-KSZx
CS4331-KS  CS4334-KSZx
CS4333-KS  CS4338-KSZx
CS4330-BS  CS4339-DSZx
CS4331-BS  CS4334-DSZx
CS4333-BS  CS4338-DSZx
Model Temperature Package Container Serial Interface
CS4334-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16 to 24-bit, I²S
CS4335-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16 to 24-bit, I²S
CS4335-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334-DSZ -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16 to 24-bit, I²S
CS4335-DSZ -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-DSZ -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-DSZ -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334-DSZR -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16 to 24-bit, I²S
CS4335-DSZR -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-DSZR -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-DSZR -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
24
CS4334/5/8/9